Race 7 Re Run

Adjusted
Position

O~NO U~ WNPE

Adjusted
Position

O~NO O WNPE

Number

9462
55055
5850
4465
6265
6162
6072
5352

Number

4106
3710
2577
2768
9693
9523
6990
8873

NZ King Salmon Winter Series 2020

16th August 2020

Division 1
Yacht

Flying Tiger
Bluebird

Prime Suspect

Flying Fox
Coup d'Etat
Satellite Spy
Maclntosh
Reacher

Division 2
Yacht

D'Edge
Richochet
Cheeky
Freaky
Sequin
Phantasea
Satu
Imagine It

0.8684
0.8700
0.7955
0.8216
0.7445
0.9676
0.7768
0.7950

Handicap Start Time

0.7131
0.6577
0.6932
0.7086
0.6812
0.6957
0.7032
0.7450

Handicap Start Time

14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00

15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

Winds - Light

Finish Time

15:29:55
15:30:10
15:34:24
15:34:22
15:39:48
15:30:23
15:40:51
15:42:13

Finish Time

15:40:58
15:44:48
15:43:55
15:43:04
15:47:39
15:47:26
15:47:07
15:44:33

Elapsed
Time

0:34:55
0:35:10
0:39:24
0:39:22
0:44:48
0:35:23
0:45:51
0:47:13

Elapsed
Time

0:40:58
0:44:48
0:43:55
0:43:04
0:47:39
0:47:26
0:47:07
0:44:33

Corrected
Time

0:30:19
0:30:36
0:31:21
0:32:21
0:33:21
0:34:14
0:35:37
0:37:32

Corrected
Time

0:29:13
0:29:28
0:30:27
0:30:31
0:32:28
0:33:00
0:33:08
0:33:11



